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
1&2 bedroom 

apartments. 
Laundry facility. Off 
street parking avail- 

able. Starting at 
$440. 570-829-1040 

      

  

  

WILKES-BARRE 
Spacious 2 bed- 
room. $550 / month 
+ utilities & security. 
Call 201-650-9499 
  

WYOMING 
1 bedroom , wall to 
wall carpeting, off- 

street parking, 
heat, water, sewer, 

trash included.   

  

Wilkes-Barre 
+2 bedroom, 

affordable. 
+3 bedroom 
single, 
exceptional 

+Exceptional 
3 bedroom 
1/2 double. 

Kingston 
+2 bedroom, 
exceptional. 

Hanover 
+1 bedroom, 
water included, 
recently 
renovated 
+1/2 double, 
2 bedroom 

Pittston 
+1 bedroom 
+3 bedroom 
Half double 

+4 bedroom, 
single family. 

Plains 
*1 bedroom 
water included. 

Duryea 
+2 bedroom, 
water included. 
McDermott & 
McDermott 
Real Estate 

Inc. Property 
Management 
570-821-1650 
(direct line) 

Mon-Fri. 8-7pm 
Sat. 8-noon 

MDermott & 

     
MEDermott<% 

4d 

WYOMING 

3 BEDROOM 
2nd floor, available 
immediately, 1 bath- 
room, refrigerator 
and stove provided, 
washer/dryer 
hookup, off-street 
parking, no pets, 
yard, $525/per 
month, plus utilities, 
Call (570) 881-1822 

Need to rent that 

Vacation property? 
Place an ad and 

get started! 
570-829-7130 

EW TODA 

      
  

COMMERCIAL 

313 PLAZA 
Route 315 - Plains 

2,500 & 3,200 sq.ft. 
Office or Retail 

570-829-1206 

NEW ToD 
HANOVER TWP 

Parkway Plaza 
Sans Souci Parkway 
Commercial Space 
For Lease. 1200 sq. _ 
ft. starting at \ 
$600/month. Off 
street parking, cen- 
tral heat & air-condi- 
tioning. 

570-991-0706 

NEW ToD 
KINGSTON 

Lower level space 
near Kingston Cor- 
ners 1500 - 2500 
Sq. Ft. All amenities. 
Will work with any 
business operation. 
Great opportunity. 
570-287-7191, ext. 1 

FW TOA 
OFFICE SPACE 

DOWNTOWN 
WITH PARKING! 
Modern office 
space in Luzerne 
National Bank 
Building on Public 
Square. New 
city garage will 
connect direct- 
ly to the build- 

  

  

  

  

  

ing! Rents 
include heat and 
central air, utili- 
ties, nightly 
cleaning. high 
speed internet 
available. 300 to 
6,000 SF. We can 
remodel to suit. 
Brokers protect- 
ed.Call Jeff Pyros 

for details at 
570-822-8577 

  

WYOMING 
BLANDINA 

APARTMENTS 
Deluxe 1 & 2 bed- 
room, wall/wall. 
Some utilities by 
tenant. No pets 
non-smoking. 

Elderly community. 
570-693-2850 

WYOMING 
Newly remodeled 
Kitchen. 2 bed- 
rooms, 1st floor, 
All appliances. 
Secure parking. 
Small Pets ok. 

$550/mo 
+ utilities. 

570-357-1138 

EAST SIDE / WEST SIDE 
1, 2 & 3 bedroom 

apartments avail- 
able, appliances 
included. Call 

Property manage- 
ment for details. 
570-760-0015 

  

  

      

  

944 Commercial 
Properties 

Cheap Rent 
Office Space/ 

Garages. 6000 sq. 

    
  

OFFICENTERS 

  

5-Prime 
Locations 
Pierce St., 
Kingston 

+*Various Size 
Suites 

+Medical, Legal, 
Commercial 

+ Utilities, Parking, 
Janitorial 

+Custom Design, 
Renovations 

CaLL FRAN RICH 
570-287-1161 

WEST PITTSTON 
$1.00 PER SQ. FT. 

Great assembly 
space. Second 
level. 18,000 & 

9,000 sq. ft. 508 
Delaware Ave.; 
former Pride 

Scooter & Aureus 

      

  

$495/ month. ft. Several uses. Sportsware. 
Call 570-687-6216 Larksville. Owner 
or 570-954-0727 570-406-7645 908-852-4410 

& pin ont Tw hindi, SOORTS wa of fash arty 67 Vin BRONTE 3 E) 

TH TIME 
  

  
   

(No collections) 

Available routes: 

$400 Monthly Profit 
73 daily papers / 87 Sunday papers 
Coal Street, Parkview Circle, Lincoln Plaza, 

North Sherman Street, Park Avenue 

$600 Monthly Profit 
144 daily papers / 147 Sunday papers 

Courtright Avenue, Darling Street, 
West Hollenback Avenue, Madison Street, 

North Main Street 

To find a route near you and start 
earning extra cash, call Rosemary at 

570-829-7107 

THE TIMES LEADER 
timesleader.com 

Call To Subscribe 829-5000 

LEADER 

     

    

= 
18
08
60
 

   


